Cartiform®
Viable Osteochondral Allograft
02 I Cartiform® Viable Osteochondral Allograft
Cartiform® Viable Osteochondral Allograft
Features and Benefits
Cartiform is a cryopreserved osteochondral allograft composed of viable chondrocytes, chondrogenic growth
factors, and extracellular matrix proteins. While maintaining an intact cartilage structure (Figure 1), the bony portion
of the osteochondral allograft is minimal, and the graft is porated to offer unique handling characteristics and

4. Geraghty S, Kuang JQ, Yoo D, LeRoux-Williams M, Vangsness CT Jr, Danilkovitch A. A novel, cryopreserved, viable osteochondral allograft designed to augment marrow
stimulation for articular cartilage repair. J Orthop Surg Res. 2015;10:66. doi:10.1186/s13018-015-0209-5
Ordering Information
Cartiform® Viable Osteochondral Allografts
Product Description Item Number
Cartiform Allograft, 10 mm disc ABS-1101-10
Cartiform Allograft, 20 mm disc ABS-1101-20
Cartiform Allograft, 12 mm × 19 mm ABS-1102-19
Cartiform Allograft, 20 mm × 25 mm ABS-1102-25
Additional Products
Product Description Item Number
PowerPick™ XL instrument, 45°, 6 mm depth AR-8150PX-45
Chondral pick, straight 30° tip AR-8655-05
Ring curette, reverse angled AR-8655-04
Cobb elevator AR-8655-10
Noninvasive ankle distractor set AR-1713S
Ankle arthroscopy distractor strap AR-1712
Ankle arthroscopy set AR-8655S
2.9 mm PushLock® anchor disposable kit AR-1923DS
2.9 mm Biocomposite PushLock anchor AR-1923BC
Mini SutureTak® anchor disposable kit AR-1322DSC
2.5 mm Mini Bio-PushLock™ anchor AR-8825B
Knotless SutureTak anchor disposable kit AR-1934DS-2
3 mm PEEK Knotless SutureTak anchor AR-1938PS
Free 4-0 FiberWire® suture w/ tapered needle AR-7248
Micro SutureLasso™ instrument,  minor bend AR-8701
FiberWire scissors AR-11796
Metatarsal reamer, 20 mm AR-8944PR-20
Tenodesis disposable kit, 3 mm × 8 mm AR-1530DS
Biocomposite tenodesis screw, w/ handle inserter, 3 mm × 8 mm AR-1530BC
SutureLasso SD wire loop AR-4068-05SD
2-0 FiberWire suture, 18 in (blue) w/ tapered needle, 17.9 mm 3/8 circle AR-7220
2-0 TigerWire® suture, 18 in w/ tapered needle AR-7220T
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex